 Automatic burner control unit with integrated ignition transformer packaged in
a single compact metal housing (IP 54/Nema 3 rating)
 For use with direct spark ignited burners
 For continuous operation
 For use with modulating or frequency fi red control systems
 Models available with air valve control
 Displays program status, unit parameters, fault code or fl ame signals
 Optional optical interface for diagnostic information and parameter settings

Weight:
11 lbs (5 kg)
Order Information
Description Model Designation Part No.
Models for 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz Standard Version
Safety period on start-up 5 s* BCU 460T-5/2R3 84631437
Safety period on start-up 10 s* BCU 460T-10/2R3 84631438
 with air valve control
Safety period on start-up 5 s* BCU 460T-5/2LR3 84631439
Safety period on start-up 10 s* BCU 460T-10/2LR3 84631440
BCU 460
(ø 0.46 cm)
(18.5 cm)
(16.3 cm)